Axle Type

Gross Axle Weight [ ton ]

Gross Vehicle Weight [ ton ]

Gross Combined Weight (Only occasional towing) [ ton]
Engine power ( Max current applications) [Hp]

Engine torque ( Max current applications) [Nm]

Bevel gear type

Ring gear diameter [mm]

Axles ratios range

Bevel gear cutting method

Max axle input performance torque (Fatigue limit) [Nm]
Max axle input peak torque (Short duration) [Nm]
Typical weight (axle assembly with oil and brakes)

Oil capacity [L]

Brakes type

Differential lock

Antiskid system

Suspension

HR

5,6

15

32,5

300

1050
Spyral

240

3,48 — 6,58
Face hobbing
4.000
15.000

600

6,5

Drum
Mechanical
Optional

Leaf



